KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
REVENUE FROM SERVICES BY GEOGRAPHY

(UNAUDITED)
(In millions of dollars)

  June Year to Date

   %  CC %
  2023  2022  Change  Change

Americas

United States $  1,851.6  $  1,885.5   (1.8) %  (1.8) %
Canada   91.3   79.4   15.0   21.8
Puerto Rico   54.6   56.5   (3.4)   (3.4)
Mexico   36.7   21.5   70.9   52.8

Total Americas Region   2,034.2   2,042.9   (0.4)   (0.4)

Europe

Switzerland   108.9   110.3   (1.3)   (4.7)
France   98.0   105.0   (6.7)   (5.8)
Portugal   93.7   83.9   11.8   12.8
Italy   33.4   37.9   (11.7)   (10.8)
Russia   —   58.4   (100.0)   (100.0)
Other   95.3   103.0   (7.5)   (4.7)

Total Europe Region   429.3   498.5   (13.9)   (13.6)

Total Asia-Pacific Region   22.0   22.3   (1.3)   4.0

Total Kelly Services, Inc. $  2,485.5  $  2,563.7   (3.0) %  (2.9) %

11

 KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
 RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

SECOND QUARTER
 (UNAUDITED)

 (In millions of dollars)

 2023  2022

SG&A Expenses: As Reported  Restructuring(5)  Adjusted  As Reported
Professional & Industrial $ 58.6   $ (0.3)  $ 58.3   $ 67.4
Science, Engineering & Technology  50.0   —   50.0   54.8
Education  23.1   (0.3)   22.8   20.4
Outsourcing & Consulting  37.7   0.1   37.8   39.8
International  32.6   —   32.6   34.6
Corporate  30.0   (5.1)   24.9   23.1
Total Company $ 232.0   $ (5.6)  $ 226.4   $ 240.1

 2023  2022

Earnings from Operations: As Reported
Asset

impairment(4)  Restructuring(5)  Adjusted  Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 6.2   $ 0.3   $ 0.3   $ 6.8   $ 10.4
Science, Engineering & Technology  18.0   0.1   —   18.1   20.4
Education  9.4   —   0.3   9.7   5.6
Outsourcing & Consulting  1.6   2.0   (0.1)   3.5   6.4
International  1.0   —   —   1.0   2.6
Corporate  (30.0)   —   5.1   (24.9)   (23.1)
Total Company $ 6.2   $ 2.4   $ 5.6   $ 14.2   $ 22.3

12

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

SECOND QUARTER
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

 2022

Earnings from Operations: As Reported
Gain on sale of

assets(3)
Asset

impairment(4)  Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 10.4   $ —   $ —   $ 10.4
Science, Engineering & Technology  20.4   —   —   20.4
Education  5.6   —   —   5.6
Outsourcing & Consulting  6.4   —   —   6.4
International  2.6   —   —   2.6
Corporate  (23.1)   —   —   (23.1)
Impairment on assets held for sale  (18.5)   —   18.5   —
Gain on sale of assets  4.4   (4.4)   —   —
Total Company $ 8.2   $ (4.4)  $ 18.5   $ 22.3

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

JUNE YEAR TO DATE
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

 2023  2022

SG&A Expenses: As Reported  Restructuring(5)  Adjusted  As Reported
Professional & Industrial $ 126.1   $ (3.3)  $ 122.8   $ 138.8
Science, Engineering & Technology  102.8   (0.5)   102.3   108.0
Education  46.9   (0.4)   46.5   39.0
Outsourcing & Consulting  78.2   (0.5)   77.7   74.1
International  65.0   (0.6)   64.4   67.8
Corporate  56.4   (6.9)   49.5   48.5
Intersegment  —   —   —
Total Company $ 475.4   $ (12.2)  $ 463.2   $ 476.2

 2023  2022

Earnings from Operations: As Reported
Asset

impairment(4)  Restructuring(5)  Adjusted  Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 8.5   $ 0.3   $ 3.3   $ 12.1   $ 22.1
Science, Engineering & Technology  36.5   0.1   0.5   37.1   41.0
Education  24.9   —   0.4   25.3   13.6
Outsourcing & Consulting  2.7   2.0   0.5   5.2   9.4
International  0.7   —   0.6   1.3   7.2
Corporate  (56.4)   —   6.9   (49.5)   (48.5)
Total Company $ 16.9   $ 2.4   $ 12.2   $ 31.5   $ 44.8

13

KELLY SERVICES, INC. AND SUBSIDIARIES
RECONCILIATION OF NON-GAAP MEASURES

JUNE YEAR TO DATE
(UNAUDITED)

(In millions of dollars)

 2022

Earnings from Operations: As Reported
Gain on sale

of assets(3)
Asset

impairment(4)  Adjusted
Professional & Industrial $ 22.1   $ —   $ —   $ 22.1
Science, Engineering & Technology  41.0   —   —   41.0
Education  13.6   —   —   13.6
Outsourcing & Consulting  9.4   —   —   9.4
International  7.2   —   —   7.2
Corporate  (48.5)   —   —   (48.5)
Impairment on assets held for sale  (18.5)   —   18.5   —